Fleet/Brand

Van

(10 seaters)

Van

(10 seaters)

Van

(10 seaters)

SO

WSDUAUUU

Journey

Van

uSAssuavineddedNnauudu KLIA / KLIA2 TUgv mige | 2,500
kKlang Valley Area Hotel

uSAssSuadvineddedonautuiu KLIA/KLIA2 TUSoAuav 5,200
LAldams daanu Skyway

uSMsSudvinedt@ednnauuiu KLIA/KKLIA2 Wévlsousu | 5,800

Jsac

usSaIssuavusaunSo klang/lsvusu [UgvaantinldamsSiau| 24,500
avlouauduuutngddend
usSauNMSo klang usaissuavnlsvusulUgowun yza=nn

5,800

uSmssudvanlsvusy / MiSe klang WWgomwsaulsuaud | 8,900
LLUULNED1A 8D
MsASLIUluMa1daulas (4 53Tuv) 2,800

Ms$ 1 Julumaraulas (8 1Hluv)
**(oruldavda 10 31luv

Ms 1 Sulutdudvlouaud (8 $HTuv) *Su/dvanilins:=La 6,300
aaowh **{garavaa 10 33luv

ms$ 1 ulutiudvlsuaud (8 311uv) 7,300
dondould FWH goaa 10 35Tuo

r’bs’lj‘ WU (10 FHluv) *lawrzmssunawunduvua:ms | 6,800
tuddoinuu

Vellfire

Rate em™m

Vellflire | Guide

Malaysia ‘

(GPax) | service

3,000 | =,000

5,800

6,800

5,300

6,800 | 2,500

9,800 3,500

5,800
3,300

3,300

3,300

3,300

2,500

2,500

2,500

3,000
3,000

3,000

3,000

3,500




Malaysia ‘

SOl WSDUAUUU

Guide
service

Fleet/Brand J our n ey

Van uSMssudvinedldedInn KLIA/KLIA2 Tugonisa 5,300 2,000
(10 seaters) | Klang Valley Area hotel
usSassuavinedagdIn KLIA/KLIA2 [Ugvaaniisa
As:151 Genting
uSmssSudvineddedn KLIA/KLIA2 Tugvlsvlsu
UrazA

Van n1So klang valley area usaissuavoialsvousulu
(10 seaters) | goanmilns:igrasewriAudvisuaud
N1159 klang valley area usaissuavainlsvisu
USAISSUALLIUUIAEIGEI UV UzazA
€0 klang valley area usaissSudvnlsvusy 13,500
uSmissudviuutneddedrlugomwsaulouaud

M$aAsvIUluMaraulas (4 $HTuv)

Ms 1 Julumarduos (8 ¥1luv)
*(Goruldavaa 8 Hluv

MS 1 Sulutuv (10 35Tuw)
*lawzAsSuUdLiuWuRT UL LazMSUT UL LINUU

"$ 1 Sulugenting dvicable car station(lUiAU8HITUL)

van

(10 seaters)

35,000
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¥1S2 50%a(ssa ¥3v23:00-6.30

lusaumnwa 21K1s vavlad wazAuvu
*ASEUAIVAU*

*tﬁSﬂU_aﬁa\)l—J'IﬂdlmUtU*ﬂ

@ Day Tour servicefor 8 hours can up to
maximum 10 hours usage.

@ Overtime service for van driver only,charge

500B/Hr
@ Overtime service for van include guide ,charge

1,0008/Hr

@ Overtime service for van include guide ,charge
1,0008B/Hr

@ nsel (G Day tour TusouA Tip 10 RM/Guest/Day
218la8asy

NOT APPLICABLE ON SUPER PEAK SEASON ON

CNY (08-18 FEB), HARI RAYA (09-13 APR), YEAR
END (20-31 DECEMBER) & NY 2025.
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